YouGov Survey Results YO
Sample Size: 1876 GB adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th November 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | “® [ ukip | con [ Lab | “'® | male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESEOF| Midlands 1o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[1876] x X X X |579]479]387[910]| 966 | 223 | 475 | 642 |537] 1069 | 807 240 610 401 461 163

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Would you support or oppose a new law making it a legal
requirement for teachers, doctors or social workers to report
any suspicions of child abuse to police? This would mean
that a teacher or other professional who suspected a child
was had been abused, but did not report it to police, could
face prosecution and a possible prison sentence.
Would support such a law 51 | 53 55 37 57 |54 53 43| 50 51 45 49 47 59| 46 57 52 48 50 55 48
Would not support such a law 31 132 30 46 33|33 30 39| 32 30 30 29 34 30| 35 25 31 34 31 27 30
Don't know 18 |15 15 17 9 |13 17 18| 17 19 25 22 19 11| 19 18 17 18 19 17 22
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